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PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE 2024/2025

PROJECT

2017

2018 2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Fair Park Phase 1

Com

plete

EXPO Center

Design

Complete

MLS Stadium

Design

Complete

Infrastructure Part 1

Design

Com

plete

Fair Park Phase 2

Design

Complete

Mixed Use 8c (MarketStreet)

Design

Construction

Infrastructure Part 2

Fair Plaza & Speedway Alley

Design Construct

ion

Wingrove Intersection

Design

Construction

Speedway Alley Extension

Design

Construction

Stormwater Variance

TBD

Misc. Campus Projects (TBD)

Construction

EXPO Arts/Sculpture

Design Construct

ion

Parcel 8a (TBD)

Parcel 8b (TBD)
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