

PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE 2024/2025

PROJECT	20	2017		2018		2019		2020		2021		2022		2023				20	24		2025			
Fair Park Phase 1		Com		plete																				
																								<u> </u>
EXPO Center	D		sign	gn Co		omplete																		<u> </u>
MLS Stadium					Do	rian			omple	+0														
IVILS Staululli					De	sign I			ompie	le														
Infrastructure Part 1						Des	sign		Com	plete														
Fair Park Phase 2												Des	sign	Complete										
Mixed Use 8c (MarketStreet)											Des	sign			Cor	onstruction								
Infrastructure Part 2																								
Fair Plaza & Speedway Alley														Design	Construction									
Wingrove Intersection																Design				Construction				
Speedway Alley Extension																Design			Cor	Construction				
Stormwater Variance																					TE	3D		
Misc. Campus Projects (TBD)																	Construction							
EXPO Arts/Sculpture														Des	sign		Consti	ruction	ı					
Parcel 8a (TBD)																								
Parcel 8b (TBD)																								

Development Schedule by GHP 06.11.2024